Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Chloride Value+ LED exit sign (VE) is an economically oriented exit
that offers a low profile design, giving it stylish appeal suitable for any
general purpose application. Utilizing long life high-performing LEDs, the
VE is a reliable exit at a reasonable price.
LED exit sign - ordering guide
Model number Letter color Housing color Operation
VERW Red White AC only
VEGW Green White AC only
VERWEM Red White Emergency (Nicad battery)
VEGWEM Green White Emergency (Nicad battery)
Note: All exit signs are universal (single face with an extra stencil face plate) Canopy provided on all exits.
Accessories (order separately)
• WG4 – Wire guard
• VEPMC – Pendant mount canopy, white, (requires stem assembly).
• PVS2 – Polycarbonate shield
• CXPA12W – Pendant assembly, Rigid canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC).
• CXPAS12W – Pendant assembly, Swivel white canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC).
Stem lengths available: 18" 24", 30", 36", 48", and 60"
Note:
All exit signs are universal (single face with an extra stencil face plate)
Canopy provided on all exits.
Exit/Emergency
Value+ LED
Exit sign VE
Value+_exit_VE www.chloride-lighting.com  04/19 page 1 of 2
Codes and standards
• UL listed to Standard 924
• NFPA 70 (National Electric Code)
• NFPA 101 (Life Safety Code)
• California Energy Commission
• Suitable for damp locations
Lamps
• Bright red or green energy efficient LED
lamps. Uniform 6" letter illumination
(3/4" stroke).
Construction
• Thermoplastic (off-white) ABS housing
• UL 94 V-0.5VA Flame rated
• White housing only
• Low profile, snap-together quick
mount design
• Universal wall/ceiling/end mounting
• Canopy not required for flat wall mount
(electronics contained inside housing)
• Pop-out chevron directional indicators are
easily removed when required
• Exit sign mounts to a standard 4" square
outlet box (canopy provided)
• All exits are provided with an extra stencil
face plate for double face sign applications
Battery
• VE Exits contain 6V maintenance free nickel
cadmium battery with a service life of 8 to 10
years and a operating temperature range of
20˚F (-7˚C) to 104˚F (40˚C)
• Provides 90 minutes of emergency
illumination
Electronics
• 120/277 VAC selectable input
• VE Units: AC Only
Input Power: 0.026A (120VAC)
Input Power: 0.012A (277VAC)
• VE Units: Emergency
Input Power: 0.033A (120VAC)
Input Power: 0.017A (277VAC)
• Low voltage disconnect, AC, and
constant current charger
Warranty
• Three year limited warranty on electronics,
LEDs, and battery
Specifications
Dimensions
Canopy
Canopy
7-1/4"
1-13/16"
11-13/16"
4-5/8"
5-7/8"
1"
(184mm)
(46mm)
(300mm)
(118mm)
(149mm)
(25mm)
Canopy
7-1/4"
1-13/16"
11-13/16"
4-5/8"
5-7/8"
1"
(184mm)
(46mm)
(300mm)
(118mm)
(149mm)
(25mm)
VE Value+ LED exit sign
Economy grade
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information
relating to the product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to
change. No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon
is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Value+_exit_VE 04/19 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.